111117 WE INCREASE UPTIME,
�,,mcrm SAFETY AND EFFICIENCY
NH
3
Level Transmitter
Category: HBLT-A2
Functional description
HBLT-A2 capacitive liquid level transmitters are used to

æ2()
0
Ordering code
Supply 24V AC/DC
1= Brown+
2= White
3 = Blue, DO, Alarm, PNP, lA
4 = Black, AO, Control output, 4-20mA
S = Gray, Dl, Run in signal (S to 24 VDC)
With Control function
and CLC valve cable
Ml2 Plug/cable
------o 1: + 24V DC Supply
4: AO, Output 4-20mA, Liquid Level
�t----o 5: Dl, Start/Stop Control
Expansion valve
CLC integrated valve ca ble,
length 3m
Length Thread type Ordering code Modulating valve* Stepper motor**
280mm 1" BSPP {G) HBLT-A2-2.8
500mm 1" BSPP {G) HBLT-A2-5
800mm 1" BSPP {G) HBLT-A2-8
1000 mm 1" BSPP {G) HBLT-A2-10
1200 mm 1" BSPP {G) HBLT-A2-12
1500 mm 1" BSPP {G) HBLT-A2-15
1700 mm 1" BSPP {G) HBLT-A2-17
2200 mm 1" BSPP {G) HBLT-A2-22
3000 mm 1" BSPP {G) HBLT-A2-30
6" 3/4" NPT HBLT-A2-6U
8" 3/4" NPT HBLT-A2-8U
12· 3/4" NPT HBLT-A2-12U
15.3" 3/4" NPT HBLT-A2-15.3U
19.2" 3/4" NPT HBLT-A2-19.2U
30" 3/4" NPT HBLT-A2-30U
35• 3/4" NPT HBLT-A2-35U
45• 3/4" NPT HBLT-A2-45U
ss· 3/4" NPT HBLT-A2-SSU
65" 3/4" NPT HBLT-A2-65U
as· 3/4" NPT HBLT-A2-85U
105" 3/4" NPT HBLT-A2-105U
120· 3/4" NPT HBLT-A2-120U
*For direct control of a modulating valve such as Siemens MVS661
**For direct control of a stepper motor valve such as Corel
HBLT/C-A2-2.8 HBLT/S-A2-2.8
HBLT/C-A2-5 HBLT/S-A2-5
HBLT/C-A2-8 HBLT/S-A2-8
HBLT/C-A2-10 HBLT/S-A2-10
HBLT/C-A2-12 HBLT/S-A2-12
HBLT/C-A2-15 HBLT/S-A2-15
HBLT/C-A2-17 HBLT/S-A2-17
HBLT/C-A2-22 HBLT/S-A2-22
HBLT/C-A2-30 HBLT/S-A2-30
HBLT/C-A2-6U HBLT/S-A2-6U
HBLT/C-A2-8U HBLT/S-A2-8U
HBLT /C-A2-12U HBLT/S-A2-12U
HBLT/C-A2-15.3U HBLT/S-A2-15.3U
HBLT/C-A2-19.2U HBLT/S-A2-19.2U
HBLT/C-A2-30U HBLT/S-A2-30U
HBLT /C-A2-35U HBLT/S-A2-35U
HBLT/C-A2-45U HBLT/S-A2-45U
HBLT/C-A2-SSU HBLT/S-A2-SSU
HBLT /C-A2-65U HBLT/S-A2-65U
HBLT/C-A2-85U HBLT/S-A2-85U
HBLT/C-A2-105U HBLT/S-A2-105U
HBLT/C-A2-120U HBLT/S-A2-120U
Page 3

Dead zon
L" 25 157
Thread type Ordering code
HBLT-A2-EL
HBLT/C-A2-EL
HBLT/S-A2-EL
3/4" NPT HBLT-MEK-6U
3/4" NPT HBLT-MEK-8U
3/4" NPT HBLT-MEK-12U
3/4" NPT HBLT-MEK-15.3U
3/4" NPT HBLT-MEK-19.2U
3/4" NPT HBLT-MEK-30U
3/4" NPT HBLT-MEK-35U
3/4" NPT HBLT-MEK-45U
3/4" NPT HBLT-MEK-55U
3/4" NPT HBLT-MEK-65U
3/4" NPT HBLT-MEK-85U
3/4" NPT HBLT-MEK-105U
3/4" NPT HBLT-MEK-120U
1" BSPP (G) HBLT-MEK-2.8
1" BSPP (G) HBLT-MEK-S
1" BSPP (G) HBLT-MEK-8
1" BSPP (G) HBLT-MEK-10
1" BSPP (G) HBLT-MEK-12
1" BSPP (G) HBLT-MEK-1S
1" BSPP (G) HBLT-MEK-17
1" BSPP (G) HBLT-MEK-22
1" BSPP (G) HBLT-MEK-30